
  

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                    

 

UMASS Memorial Ronald McDonald Care Mobile 

2016 

Community Day Schedule/Medical & Dental Services 
To make an appointment please call / Para hacer una cita favor de llamar al: 

**Please note: That if schools close due to inclement weather, our services will be 

rescheduled** 

(508) 334-6073 

 
Nardy Vega: Office Mobile: 1-(508) 341-9416 

Sara Connor, NP, Mgr. Mobile: (508)930-0524  

If you need medical and or dental insurance, Please call 508-334-9300 

 
Autumn Woods Apartments (formerly Upland Gardens) Lakeside Community Center 

15 Upland Gardens Drive 01607    28 Lakeside Avenue 01603 

 

Becker College      Plumley Village 

Corner of West and Williams Streets, Lot #19  34 Laurel Street 01608 

 

Bell Pond/Near the Belmont Street Community School South Worcester Neighborhood Ctr. 

Belmont Street at Bell Pond Parking Lot 01605  47 Camp Street Worc 01603 

        

Worcester Youth Center 

326 Chandler Street 01602    YMCA Central Branch 

       766 Main Street 01609 

Green Island Neighborhood Center   Murray Avenue Side 

50 Canton Street 01610      

 

Our Lady Of Loreto Church    Friendly House 

33 Massasoit Rd 01604     36 Wall St. 01604 

June:    

Date Location Time Services 

Wednesday-June 1 Green Island 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-June 2 YMCA 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-June 6 Bell Pond 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-June 8 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-June 9 Lakeside 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-June 13 Plumley Village 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-June 15 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-June 16 Becker 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-June 20 Loreto Church 10-4 Medical & Dental 



  

Wednesday-June 22 Plumley Village  9-1 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-June 23 Lakeside 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-June 27 Youth Center 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-June 29 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-June 30 Friendly House 9-3 Medical & Dental 

 

July:    

Date Location Time Services 

Wednesday- July 6 Green Island 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-July 7 Lakeside 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-July 11 Bell Pond 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-July 13 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-July 14 Becker 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-July 18 Plumley Village 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-July 20 Autumn Woods 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-July 21 Friendly House 10-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-July 25 Loreto Church 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-July 27 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-July 28 YMCA 9-3 Medical & Dental 

 

August:    

Date Location Time Services 

Monday-August 1 Bell Pond 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-August 3 Green Island 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-August 4 Becker 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-August 8 Plumley Village 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-August 10 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-August 11 Friendly House 10-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-August 15 Loreto Church 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-August 17 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-August 18 YMCA 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-August 22 Youth Center 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-August 24 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-August 25 Lakeside 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-August 29 YMCA 10-4 Dental Only 

Wednesday-August 31 Camp St 9-3 Dental Only 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

September:    

Date Location Time Services 

Thursday-Sept 1 Youth Center 9-3 Dental Only 

Wednesday-Sept 7 Green Island 9-3 Dental Only 

Thursday-Sept 8 Lakeside 9-3 Dental Only 

Monday-Sept 12 Bell Pond 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-Sept 14 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-Sept 15 YMCA 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-Sept 19 Plumley Village 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-Sept 21 Autumn Woods 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-Sept 22 Youth Center 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Monday-Sept 26 Loreto Church 10-4 Medical & Dental 

Wednesday-Sept 28 Camp St 9-3 Medical & Dental 

Thursday-Sept 29 Lakeside 9-3 Medical & Dental 

 


